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Timing by Innotex
SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK

STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA
19 - 23 August 2024

Power by IGIS

406 - 400M LARI BERPAGAR WANITA - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

National Record NR 56.02 NORASEELA MOHD KHALID MALAYSIA 2006 RUGENBURG, GERMANY
GAME RECORD GR 59.82 NORASEELA MOHD KHALID SELANGOR 2000 PULAU PINANG

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 D538 SITI NUR FAQIHAH BINTI SAIDI KEL 64.85   Q

2 B689 NICOLE JIA XIN LAI SGR 67.30   Q

3 J513 NUR SHAQIRAH BINTI CIK MAT KILAU JHR 67.66   Q

4 A602 YIN RUI VANESSA ONG PRK 70.00   q

5 K528 SITI ROKIAH HASHIM KDH 71.58  

6 Q667 FEMEYLIA SHAMELDA BINTI ABDULLAH SHARYMAN S SWK 74.16  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 J509 NUR AFIQAH SAKINAH BINTI ABDUL HALIM ISMAIL JHR 66.04   Q

2 S628 FRENYNILA SHERLY LUCIUS SBH 66.10   Q

3 A599 ROSHINI A/P KARNAVEL PRK 66.43   Q

4 T704 NOR ALIYA NAJIHAH BINTI MUDA TRG 69.70   q

5 Q664 ELLYIANA ANAK EDMOND LANGGO SWK 71.01  
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Timing by Innotex
SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK

STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA
19 - 23 August 2024

Power by IGIS

400M LARI BERPAGAR WANITA
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 D538 SITI NUR FAQIHAH BINTI SAIDI KEL 64.85 Q

2 2 J509 NUR AFIQAH SAKINAH BINTI ABDUL HALIM ISMAIL JHR 66.04 Q

3 2 S628 FRENYNILA SHERLY LUCIUS SBH 66.10 Q

4 2 A599 ROSHINI A/P KARNAVEL PRK 66.43 Q

5 1 B689 NICOLE JIA XIN LAI SGR 67.30 Q

6 1 J513 NUR SHAQIRAH BINTI CIK MAT KILAU JHR 67.66 Q

7 2 T704 NOR ALIYA NAJIHAH BINTI MUDA TRG 69.70 q

8 1 A602 YIN RUI VANESSA ONG PRK 70.00 q

9 2 Q664 ELLYIANA ANAK EDMOND LANGGO SWK 71.01

10 1 K528 SITI ROKIAH HASHIM KDH 71.58

11 1 Q667 FEMEYLIA SHAMELDA BINTI ABDULLAH SHARYMAN S SWK 74.16


